
Гладильные доски ASIA
Технические характеристики

Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70  

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Беларусь +375-257-127-884

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
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ASIA VAP
tavolo da stiro, 
aspirante e
vaporizzante con
piano a freddo, 
pannello comandi
touch screen, ferro 
da stiro e caldaia in
acciaio inox da 6 lt.

non-heated steaming 
and vacuum ironing
board with touch
screen control panel, 
6 l. stainless steel 
boiler and iron

PACKAGING

12
2 

cm

ACCESSORI APPLICABILI A RICHIESTA
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE BY REQUEST

Kit spazzola vapore
Steam brush kit
Reggifilo a bilanciere 
Trolley cable support 
Reggifilo a bilanciere con 
luce
Trolley cable support with 
light

150 cm

80 cm

Dotazione ferro da stiro
mod. EOS (fornito standard) 
Supplied with EOS iron 
(standard equipment)

Braccio stiro aspirante e 
riscaldato
Heated and vacuum 
ironing arm
Kit gettoniera
Coin mechanism
Kit pistola aria/vapore
Steam/air pistol kit
Kit pistola vapore
Steam pistol kit
Kit secondo ferro
(ferro escluso)
Kit for second iron (iron 
excluded)

FORNITURA STANDARD
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Touch screen
Touch screen

CALDAIA
BOILER



Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical features

ASIA VAP

Ingombro - Overall dimensions 61x140x93 H cm

Imballo - Packing 1 m³

Peso - Weight 72 kg

Altezza piano lavoro - Ironing board height 92 cm

Potenza piano lavoro - Ironing board power 0 W

Potenza motore aspirante - Vacuum motor power 0,5 HP

Capacità caldaia - Boiler capacity 6 L (Inox) - stainless steel

Potenza caldaia - Boiler power 5,2 kW

Potenza ferro - Iron power 800 W

Pressione di esercizio vapore - Operating steam pressure 5 BAR

Voltaggio standard - Standard voltage 400 V+N - 50 Hz

Voltaggio a richiesta - Upon request 230 V - 50 Hz / 120 V - 60 Hz

Piano di 
serie 
Standard 
board

12
0

cm

40
cm



ASIA MAX VAP
tavolo da stiro
aspirante, 
vaporizzante e
soffiante, con piano 
a freddo, pannello 
comandi touch
screen, ferro da stiro 
e  caldaia in acciaio
inox da 6 l

non-heated steaming, 
vacuum and blowing
ironing board with
touch screen control
panel, 6 l stainless 
steel boiler and iron

PACKAGING

12
2 

cm

ACCESSORI APPLICABILI A RICHIESTA
ACCESSORIES AVAILABLE BY REQUEST

Kit spazzola vapore
Steam brush kit
Reggifilo a bilanciere 
Trolley cable support 
Reggifilo a bilanciere con 
luce
Trolley cable support with 
light

150 cm

80 cm

Dotazione ferro da stiro
mod. EOS (fornito standard) 
Supplied with EOS iron 
(standard equipment)

Braccio stiro aspirante e 
riscaldato
Heated and vacuum 
ironing arm
Kit gettoniera
Coin mechanism
Kit pistola aria/vapore
Steam/air pistol kit
Kit pistola vapore
Steam pistol kit
Kit secondo ferro
(ferro escluso)
Kit for second iron (iron 
excluded)

FORNITURA STANDARD
STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Touch screen
Touch screen

CALDAIA
BOILER



Caratteristiche tecniche
Technical features

ASIA MAX VAP

Ingombro - Overall dimensions 61x140x93 H cm

Imballo - Packing 1 m³

Peso - Weight 86 kg

Altezza piano lavoro - Ironing board height 92 cm

Potenza piano lavoro - Ironing board power 0 W

Potenza motore aspirante - Vacuum motor power 0,5 HP

Potenza motore soffiante - Blowing motor power 0,2 HP

Capacità caldaia - Boiler capacity 6 L (Inox) - stainless steel

Potenza caldaia - Boiler power 5,2 kW

Potenza ferro - Iron power 800 W

Pressione di esercizio vapore - Operating steam pressure 5 BAR

Voltaggio standard - Standard voltage 400 V+N - 50 Hz

Voltaggio a richiesta - Upon request 230 V - 50 Hz / 120 V - 60 Hz

Piano di 
serie 
Standard 
board

12
0

cm

40
cm



Battistella Asia
Vacuum Ironing Table - with Iron + 6 L Boiler

The Battistella Asia professional ironing 
board is a cold ironing board with touch 
screen controls, iron and 6 L stainless steel 
boiler. This professional ironing board 
guarantees efficiency and precision during 
ironing performance. The high quality 
features of this ironing board ensure 
excellent results for professional users.

The suction function of the Battistella Asia professional ironing board offers a 
powerful suction system integrated into the surface of the board. Through a network 
of small holes, it extracts the steam generated by the iron, ensuring quick drying and 
an efficient and condensation-free ironing experience.

The Battistella Asia worktop does not have a heating function .

With a footprint of 61 x 140 x 93 cm and a weight of 92 kg , the sturdy structure of 
this professional ironing table allows for solid stability while working.

Functional specifications
Stainless Steel Boiler 6 L
The Asia ironing board is equipped with a 4 kW stainless steel boiler with a 6 L 
capacity, which allows a powerful flow of high pressure steam up to 4 bar , making it 
easier to iron even the most demanding fabrics.

Technical Data

Power Supply 400V

Boiler Power 4 kW

Iron Power 800W

Work Plan Power -

Worktop Height 92 cm

Suction motor power 0.6 HP

Pressure 4 bars

Boiler Capacity 6 L

Continuous Water Refill YES

Dimensions when open 61 x 140 x 93 cm

Weight 72 kg



Алматы (727)345-47-04 
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70  

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70 
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 
Омск (3812)21-46-40 
Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 
Пенза (8412)22-31-16 
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 
Псков (8112)59-10-37 
Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Беларусь +375-257-127-884

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90 
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 
Курск (4712)77-13-04 
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Казахстан +7(727)345-47-04

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 
Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 
Челябинск (351)202-03-61 
Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 
Рязань (4912)46-61-64 
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59 
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